Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20210310
(1/4)
suppression-filter_automotive_mdf2016_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Noise suppression filter
For power line (Radiation noise suppression)

APPLICATION
LED lighting , LED headlight , Turn signal , wiper, Motor , Camera module
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
MDF 2016 B SS 600 C T D25
Series name
L×W dimensions
Characteristics
Internal
code
Impedance Internal
code
Packaging
style
Internal
code2.0×1.6 mm () at 2MHz
Impedance DC resistance Rated current Part No.
[2MHz]
( )Typ. ( )min. ( ) ( )max. (mA) max.
12 8 0.12 0.16 1200 MDF2016BSS120CTD25
18 12 0.15 0.20 1100 MDF2016BSS180CTD25
27 18 0.17 0.22 1000 MDF2016BSS270CTD25
42 27 0.23 0.30 850 MDF2016BSS420CTD25
60 39 0.25 0.33 850 MDF2016BSS600CTD25
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Impedance E4991A+16192A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance Type-7561 Yokogawa
AEC-Q200